Jahresmeisterschaft

Rangliste
Damen

1. Schaad Claudia
2. Wit twer Barbara
3. Hirt Simone
4. Nydegger Ulrika

Rytz Theres
6. Nydegger Theres
Zbinden Beatrice
7. Sommer Sandra
9. Lunau Katja
10. Stutz Monika
11. Liechti Brigitta
Rufener Simone
13. Bommeli Romi

14.Baumgartner Con.

Scharer Julia
16. Grunder Caro

Kronauer Lilian

Boss Andrea

Anzahl Anlasse
Max. Punktzahl
Versammlungen
Clubweekend
Skitouren 2Pkte.
Hattenarbeiten
Restl. Anlasse

2022/23

Punkte

38
28
25
22
22
18
18
15
13
12
11
11
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10 Anzahl Toure
50

5Pkte.

4Pkte.

max.12Pkte.

4Pkte (2)

2Pkte.

Herren

. Liechti Puschi

. Wathrich Lukas

. Zoltan Vitus

. Sommer Jurg

. Wittwer Hane

. Schupbach Christ.

. Truttmann Hansp.

. Berger Tom

. Grunder Fred

Rytz Fritz

11. Nydegger David

12. Muller Tom

13. Ruchti Heinz

14. Wittwer Danu
Hauswirth Samu

16. Gasser Markus
Gerber Daniel

18. Kinzi Noldi

19. Imhof Pesche
Zurbuchen Peter
Alberti Mario

22. Schnider Werner
Baumgartner Eric

24. Blattner Peter

Schmocker Daniel
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Total 63 Teilnemer
davon 28 Damen
35 Herren

Belp, im Mai 2023

Punkte

39
34
29
28
26
24
22
21
18
18
17
14
13
12
12
11
11
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